General information about company

Scrip code 543489

NSE Symbol GATEWAY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE079J01017

Name of the company

Gateway Distriparks Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 10.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.98
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 12.81
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 13.85




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ ¢ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare © mgfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ’ - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O shares held equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
(1) (III) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class | %o of
held (V) X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 161493136 161493136 32.32 161493136 161493136 | 32.32
Group
(B) Public 118152 338150700 338150700 67.68 338150700 338150700 | 67.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 118158 499643836 499643836 100 499643836 499643836 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;l‘llmbef of
No. Of asa %_ Number of l:ge: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in gthefwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares I;k(l) -of Underlying convef:.ll())ln of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertble (X111) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible | SEcUTIes (asa held in
@ . Outstanding » percentage of A -
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of dllqted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= " | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32.32 4 |0 161493136
Group
B) Public 67.68 338150244 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4 |0 499643380 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of .
Pa?rtl No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of No. of fully ai d—}lll shares shares hei d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders . equity : Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) (1) equity shares shares Depository (IV)H(VY+ as per SCRR, a’/0
held (IV) held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class TOt?l
y (VD % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: X | _ °>7 | Total Voting
V) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 27869835 27869835  |5.58 27869835 27869835 |5.58
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 133623301 133623301 |26.74 133623301 133623301 | 26.74
(Slu)b-Total (A) 6 161493136 161493136 |32.32 161493136 161493136 | 32.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 161493136 161493136 |32.32 161493136 161493136 | 32.32
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9 188720958 188720958 |37.77 188720958 188720958 | 37.77
© ?if;;ate Investment | , 1103361 1103361 |0.22 1103361 1103361 |0.22
(d) Banks 1 2380 2380 0 2380 2380 0
© Insurance 4 8711163 8711163 1.74 8711163 8711163 | 1.74
Companies
(Slu)b-Total (B) 18 198537862 198537862 |39.74 198537862 198537862 | 39.74
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 90 46183582 46183582 |9.24 46183582 46183582 |9.24
Investors Category 1
© Foreign Portfolio 1, 1995041 1995041 0.4 1995041 1995041 0.4
Investors Category 11 ’ ’
(Szu)b-Total (B) 100 48178623 48178623 9.64 48178623 48178623 |9.64
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
®) State Government / | 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
Governor
(S;b'TOtal ®) 1 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial | 45924 45924 0.01 45924 45924 |0.01
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund |1 93997 93997 0.02 93997 93997 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 113500 148203725 48203725 |9.65 48203725 48203725 |9.65
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal - , ¢ 30828598 30828598 | 6.17 30828598 30828598 [6.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIS) 2047 2689454 2689454 0.54 2689454 2689454 | 0.54
o Bodies Corporate 446 5272090 5272090 1.06 5272090 5272090 1.06
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1701 4296427 4296427 0.86 4296427 4296427 |0.86




(S;)b_TOtal ®) 118033 91430215 91430215 18.3 91430215 91430215 |18.3
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 118152 338150700 338150700 | 67.68 338150700 338150700 | 67.68
@H+B)B3)+B)

@

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"tal (A+B+C2 118158 499643836 499643836 | 100 499643836 499643836 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 118158 499643836 499643836 | 100 499643836 499643836 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of ledeed or o
; ; Locked in preceec Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise g
: ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying | Underlyin nvertibl rities ( equity shares
ying erlying | convertible securities ( as a (XTIT) :

Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmatenaiize

. . . . " £ total sa”o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | erorl i | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 5.58 4 |0 27869835
(d) 26.74 0 |0 133623301
?Bb'TOtal (A) 32.32 4 o 161493136
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 32.32 4 o 161493136
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 37.77 188720958 0 0 0
(c) 0.22 1103361 0 0 0
(d) 0 2380 0 0 0
(e) 1.74 8711163 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (®) 39.74 198537862 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 9.24 46183582 0 0 0
(e) 0.4 1995041 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 9.64 48178623 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) 0 4000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 4000 0 0 0
3)
“4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.01 45924 0 0 0
® 0.02 93997 0 0 0
(g) 9.65 48203717 0 0 0
(h) 6.17 30828598 0 0 0
@) 0.54 2689454 0 0 0
0] 1.06 5271642 0 0 0
(m) 0.86 4296427 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 183 91429759 0 0 0
(C))
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 67.68 338150244 0 0 0
B)X2)+B)B)+

B))




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
Amc) 100 4 10 499643380
)Total (A+B+C 100 4 |0 499643380




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Prem Kishan Dass Gupta

Mamta Gupta

Samvid Gupta

Ishaan Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

A********J

A********E

A********K

A********F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W) (VD)

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.49

0.4

0.36

0.34

5.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Class eg:y

Total

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.49

0.4

0.36

0.34

5.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.49

0.4

0.36

0.34

5.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22417145

2000000

1777121

1675569

27869835

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Prism International Private Limited

Perfect Communications Private Limited

PAN (1I)

A********N

A********E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120355552

13267749

133623301

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

120355552

13267749

133623301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.09

2.66

26.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120355552

13267749

133623301

Class eg:y

Total

120355552

13267749

133623301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.09

2.66

26.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.09

2.66

26.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120355552

13267749

133623301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hdfc Small Cap
Fund

Icici Prudential Value
Discovery Fund

Mirae Asset Large &
Midcap Fund

Sbi Balanced
Advantage Fund

Franklin India Smaller
Companies Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAATHI1809A

AAAAIO038F

AACTMO0203B

AABTS6407Q

AAATT4931H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47353788

41998573

38142721

30943259

25173662

183612003

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

47353788

41998573

38142721

30943259

25173662

183612003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.48

8.41

7.63

6.19

5.04

36.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47353788

41998573

38142721

30943259

25173662

183612003

Class eg:y

Total

47353788

41998573

38142721

30943259

25173662

183612003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.48

8.41

7.63

6.19

5.04

36.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.48

8.41

7.63

6.19

5.04

36.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47353788

41998573

38142721

30943259

25173662

183612003

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5653746

5653746

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5653746

5653746

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5653746

5653746

Class eg:y

Total

5653746

5653746

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5653746

5653746

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

34

1652

12

1701

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49056

1008725

3233387

5259

4296427

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

49056

1008725

3233387

5259

4296427

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.2

0.65

0.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49056

1008725

3233387

5259

4296427

Class eg:y

Total

49056

1008725

3233387

5259

4296427

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.2

0.65

0.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.2

0.65

0.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

49056

1008725

3233387

5259

4296427



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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